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Uni-tube Non-metallic Micro Cable 
 

Cable Structure 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 

Uni-tube non-metallic micro cable is composited of 

multiple colored fibers inside the tube, with the 

non-metallic aramid yarn tensile body and PE 

outer sheath. 

Features 

  Simple structure、Light weight、Flexible 

  Easy handling & installation 

Specifications 

Item Specifications 

Fiber Type ITU-T G.652D SMF  or  ITU-T G.657A SMF 

Fiber Counts 2~12 14~24 

Fiber Attenuation @20 ℃ < 0.4dB/km@1310nm, < 0.25dB/km@1550nm 

Strength Member Aramid Yarn 

Outer Sheath 

Outer Diameter  4.2 ± 0.3  (mm) 4.6 ± 0.3  (mm) 

Material PE or LSZH 

Color Black 

Tensile Strength (Long/Short term) 60/150 (N) 

Crush Resistance (Long/Short term) 300/1000  (N/100mm) 

Min. Bend Radius (Static/Dynamic) 10D/20D  (mm) 

Working/operating temperature -40～+70 ℃ / -20～+60 ℃ 

Storage temperature -40～+70 ℃ 

 

Indoor/Outdoor Cable Type 
 Colored Optical Fiber 

PE Outer sheath 

Strength Member 

PE Inner tube 

Gel 


